
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
Security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Dhanasree Projects 20-03-2024    38,58,61,779.00    6,68,97,424.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA      31,89,64,355.00 NA NA
2 Kone Elevator 20-03-2024          49,48,070.00       32,03,946.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA           17,44,124.00 NA NA
3 Global Environmental 

Systems
11-05-2024          13,34,968.00       11,66,930.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA              1,68,038.00 NA NA

4 Boom Engineering 04-05-2024          98,15,390.00       29,17,404.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA           68,97,986.00 NA NA
5 Practon Infra Pvt Ltd 06-05-2024          13,56,720.00         9,47,823.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA              4,08,897.00 NA NA
6 MKC Enterprises 17-05-2024      1,74,22,586.00       18,45,697.00 Form B 0 NA NA o NA NA        1,55,76,889.00 NA NA

   42,07,39,513.00    7,69,79,224.00     34,37,60,289.00 

Annexure-8

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if any
Amount in Rs.

List of Creditors  as on 29-05-2024
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Govrnment dues) 

Sl.N
o

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set- 
off

Name of the Corporate Debtor Gjs Infratech Private Limited Date of Commecement of CIRP 01.03.2024


